
Who is 
our DISTRICT 

WOMEN’S 
DIRECTOR?

ALABAMA: Cyndi Draughon
cdraughon@adcag.org
ALASKA: Chareé Davis
pastorcharee@ak.net
APPALACHIAN: Lisa Dillon
ldillion@suddenlinkmail.com
ARIZONA: Lindsay Petri
lindsay@azag.org
ARKANSAS: position open
CENTRAL: Rosemary Sluder
rosemarysluder8@gmail.com
FLORIDA MULTICULTURAL: 
Lucy Feliciano
lucymf@me.com 
GEORGIA: Carla Ellis
carlaaellis@gmail.com
GERMAN: Pat Miller
patmiller4843@yahoo.com
GERMAN: Charlene Williams
kcharlene99@gmail.com
HAWAII: Arlene “Lani” Larrua
lanilarrua@gmail.com
ILLINOIS: Anne Blanchard
ablanchard@idcag.org
INDIANA: Kathy Holdeman
kathyh@lighthouse-ag.org
IOWA: Mindy Saak
msaak@imnag.org
KANSAS: Jennifer Beittel
jennifer@agkansas.com
KENTUCKY: Krista Hampton
pastorkrista@vriverofl ife-ministries.com
LOUISIANA: Kara Holmes
kara@laaog.org
MICHIGAN: Jesi Wimmer
jesi.wimmer@gmail.com
MIDWEST LATIN: Cynthia Flores
cfl ores@harvestassembly.biz
MINNESOTA: Carol Lund
clund@mnaog.org

MISSISSIPPI: Teresa Youngblood
tyoungblood@msaog.org
MONTANA: position open
NEBRASKA: Connie Wine
conniejwine@gmail.com
NEW JERSEY: Michele Lyn McKenna
michele@lighthousetab.com
NEW MEXICO: Becky Dickenson
bdickenson@nmministry.net
NEW YORK: Linda Morrison
nywomenofpurpose@gmail.com
NORTH CAROLINA: Mary Ritter
mritternc@gmail.com
NORTH DAKOTA: Jamie Wefl en
jlwefl en@gmail.com
NORTH TEXAS: Kerry Clarensau
kclarensau@northtexas.ag
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA–NEVADA:
Debbie Heden
dheden@agncn.org
NORTHERN MISSOURI: Kathy Barnes
kathybarnes301@hotmail.com
NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND:
Bevie Jo Marquardt
nnedbm@maine.rr.com
NORTHERN PACIFIC: Vilma Carranza
vilmamc73@gmail.com
NORTHWEST: Angela Craig
angelac@northwestministry.com
NORTHWEST HISPANIC: 
Enedina Garza
enedinag@iglesiadelvalle.org
OHIO: Brigette Wootton
bwootton@ohioministry.net
OKLAHOMA: Susie Purkey
susie.purkey@OKag.org
OREGON: position open
PENINSULAR FLORIDA: 
Deanna Doss Shrodes
dshrodes@penfl orida.org
PENNSYLVANIA–DELAWARE: 
Ruth Puleo
ruth@penndelwomenofpurpose.org
POTOMAC: Linda Webb
lwebb@potomacag.org
PUERTO RICO: Damary Colon
damary24@gmail.com
ROCKY MOUNTAIN: Linda Bottoms
lbottoms@rmdc.org 

SOUTH CAROLINA: Angela Smith
angela.billupssmith@gmail.com
SOUTH CENTRAL HISPANIC: 
Esther Pineda
wmsepineda@yahoo.com 
SOUTH DAKOTA: Rachel Schaible
rschaible@sdag.org
SOUTH TEXAS: Vanessa Hall
vanessa@stxag.org
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA: 
Nonda Houston
nondahouston@me.com
SOUTHERN IDAHO: LeAnn Sullivan
lsullivan@sidcag.org
SOUTHERN LATIN: Doris Quiros
doris.quiros@atl.frb.org 
SOUTHERN MISSOURI: Sherry Welch
wms@somoag.org
SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND: 
Christan Causey
christancausey@gmail.com
SOUTHERN PACIFIC: Antonina Arroyo
narroyowmspd@gmail.com
SOUTHWEST SPANISH: Alma Molina
a_molina8@yahoo.com
SPANISH EASTERN: Josefa Mendoza
vivejehovajmmf@aol.com
TENNESSEE: position open
TEXAS-GULF HISPANIC:
Maria Elena Nuno
maryhelennuno@yahoo.com 
TEXAS–LOUISIANA: Lilia Rodriguez
mrodriguez9320@comcast.net
WEST FLORIDA: Rese Moore
rese.moore@wfl dag.org
WEST TEXAS: Becky Nenstiel
beckynenstiel@yahoo.com
WEST TEXAS AND PLAINS: 
Alice Granado
lichagranado@gmail.com
WISCONSIN-NORTHERN 
MICHIGAN: Carol Christensen
carolwmd@hotmail.com
WYOMING: Coleen Schaberg
coleenrschaberg@gmail.com


